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53.  Name: Meraj Ahmed Mubarki 

54.  Mobile Number: 81434-01930 

55.  Email: merajmubarki@gmail.com 

56.  Designation: Assistant Professor 

57.  School: Mass Communication & Journalism 

58.  Qualification: MA.(MCJ), Ph.D  

59.  Teaching and Research Experience: 9 + Years  

60.  Area of Research Advertising Practices, Film Studies, Genre 

Studies, Hindi Cinema,  Gender Studies, 

Ideology and Representation  

61.  Research Project (UGC, DST, CSIR, 

etc.) 
- 

62.  Number of Publications: 

xxv. Books: 
 

xxvi. Book Chapters: 

 

xxvii. International Journal: 

 

xxviii. National Journal: 

 

xxix. International Conference: 

 

xxx. National Conference: 

 

01 

01 

03 

02 

- 

- 

63.  Number of Conferences/ Workshop/ 

Seminars Attended/ Presented 
04 

64.  Number of Session Chair, Keynote 

Speaker, Invited, Guest Lecture etc: 
05 

65.  Professional Memberships: - 

 


